

## AFC Urgent Care Coppell Open, Accepting Patients

AFC Urgent Care Coppell open, offering quick, affordable care. Extended hours, wide services, and myAFC membership available.

COPPELL, TX, UNITED STATES, April 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AFC Urgent Care Coppell is now open to serve our community, employers, and patients, bringing high-quality, affordable and flexible healthcare to Coppell and the surrounding area, including Lewisville, Flower Mound and Indian Creek. This state-of-the-art urgent care center is conveniently located at 760 N Denton Tap Rd R150, Coppell, TX 75019, and



Visit our state-of-the-art facility in Coppell, Texas

offers a variety of services to patients of all ages.

AFC Urgent Care Coppell offers extended hours, including evenings and weekends, to accommodate busy schedules. Our certified medical professionals are committed to delivering

"

We're focused on creating a seamless, efficient experience, so you can focus on what's important: feeling better. We're here to help, and we'll do everything we can to get you back to your life."

A J Khoaja, franchisee

exceptional care for a wide range of urgent medical needs, such as:

- Illnesses and injuries
- On-site X-rays
- Lab testing
- Physical exams and vaccinations
- Employer services

AFC Urgent Care Coppell also offers the <a href="myAFC">myAFC</a> membership program, providing an affordable and convenient healthcare solution for individuals and families. This program is designed to offer access to a wide range of

urgent care services through a predictable monthly fee. Members benefit from access to services like treatment for common illnesses and injuries, diagnostic testing, certain medications, and

physicals. With options for individual and family memberships, myAFC offers a valuable supplement to those with high-deductible insurance plans, or for those seeking cost effective healthcare. For full details on pricing and included services, please visit the myAFC membership page.

"At the heart of what we do, it's about human connection," says AJ Khoaja, franchisee. "We've built a state-of-the-art facility, but it's the care we provide that truly matters. We're focused on creating a seamless, efficient experience, so you can focus on what's important: feeling better. We're here to help, and we'll do everything we can to minimize your wait and get you back to your life."

We accept most all major commercial insurance plans, Medicaid and Medicare. For those who are not insured, AFC Urgent Care Coppell offers flat fee affordable self-pay rates.

For more information, please visit our <u>website</u>, afcurgentcare.com/coppell or call us at (945) 229-0020.

AJ Khoaja
AFC Urgent Care Coppell
+1 945-229-0020
afccoppell@afcurgentcare.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799908376

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.